TRIO

Ceiling lamp Trio Lighting Groovy black 30W 3600im IP20 switch dimmer

3000K warm white
Product code 20482

The three light circles of the GROOVY ceiling light conjure up that certain something in your living area.
The fine glass elements within the circles provide an elegant touch and become a true decorative element
on your ceiling. An integrated SWITCH dimmer allows the brightness of the built-in LEDs to be regulated in
three stages via a light switch. The perfectly shaped look in matt black blends into many interior styles
thanks to its simplicity. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high

quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Warranty
Brand
Dimmable
Output
Protection class
Lifespan

Height
Diameter
Weight
Package weight
Casing colour
Casing material
No. of switches

3600lumens
5 years

Trio Lighting
switch dimmer
30W

IP20
30000h
60.0mm
620.0mm
1500¢g
24009
black
aluminium
15000times
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