



Ceiling lamp Trio Lighting Groovy black 30W 3600lm IP20 switch dimmer 3000K warm white

Product code 20482

The three light circles of the GROOVY ceiling light conjure up that certain something in your living area. The fine glass elements within the circles provide an elegant touch and become a true decorative element on your ceiling. An integrated SWITCH dimmer allows the brightness of the built-in LEDs to be regulated in three stages via a light switch. The perfectly shaped look in matt black blends into many interior styles thanks to its simplicity. In addition, the luminaires feature modern LED technology, which stands for a high quality of light. LED light sources are characterized by a long service life and low heat generation.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux	3600lumens
Warranty	5 years
Brand	Trio Lighting
Dimmable	switch dimmer
Output	30W
Protection class	IP20
Lifespan	30000h
Height	60.0mm
Diameter	620.0mm
Weight	1500g
Package weight	2400g
Casing colour	black
Casing material	aluminium
No. of switches	15000times

